
Girls Varsity Basketball Schedule 2018-2019 

 

Day Date Opponent Home/Away Time 

Wednesday December 12 Northeast Away 3:15 
Friday December  14 E & S Home 3:15 

Monday December 17 PAC Away  3:15 

Wednesday December 19 Sankofa Home 3:15 

Friday January 4 Constitution Home 3:15 

Monday January 7 FTC Home 3:15 

Wednesday January 9 Olney Home  3:15 
Friday January 11 Overbrook Home 3:15 

Monday January 14 MCS Home 3:15 
Wednesday  January 16  Friere Away  3:15 

Wednesday January 23 Girls High Home 3:15 

Friday January 25 Parkway Away 3:15 

Wednesday January 30  Mastery-Gratz Away 3:15 
Friday February 1 Mastery South Home  3:15 
 


